Ligawettkdmpfe 2011 Gebiet Sud im RSB

- Sportgewehr -

Landesoberliga

Endstand: 05.09.2011
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Plazierung Verein
1.

SV Ohlweiler |

SV Mengerschied |
SV Ehrang |

Tell Hundsangen |
SSV Bad Breisig |

M-Punkte
8:
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SV Ohlweiler |
SSV Bad Breisig |

SV Ohlweiler |
SV Mengerschied |

SV Ehrang |
Tell Hundsangen |

SV Ehrang |
SSV Bad Breisig |

Tell Hundsangen |
SV Mengerschied |

SV Mengerschied |
SV Ehrang |

SSV Bad Breisig |
Tell Hundsangen |

SV Mengerschied |
SV Ohlweiler |

SV Ohlweiler |
Tell Hundsangen |

SV Ehrang |
SSV Bad Breisig |

E-Punkte
24: 0
14: 10
9:15
7:17
6:18
2:0
2:0
2:0
2:0
2:0
0:2
0:2
0:2
1:1
2:0

E.

Pla. Einzelwertung
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. Willenbring Tim

. Hoffmann Jochem

. Schubach Sebastian
. Hess Carsten

Meudt Tatjana

. Kani Monika

Marx Heinz Werner

. Becker Sebastian

. Kramer Thomas

. Roller Dirk

. Kramer Peter

. Steeg Kristina

. Coerdt-Wirtz Marlene
. Pauly Christian

. Weidenfeller Bernd
. Baumgarten Helmut
. Fillmann Hans-Gerd
. Pauly Tanja

. Ebert Heinz

. Luckas Manfred

Beinstein Martin
Hannappel Stefan
Bode Markus
Brandt Ralf

Verein

SV Ohlweiler

SV Ehrang

SV Ohlweiler

SV Mengerschied
SV Hundsangen
SV Mengerschied
SSV Bad Breisig
SV Mengerschied
SV Ohlweiler

SV Hundsangen
SV Ohlweiler

SV Mengerschied
SSV Bad Breisig
SV Ehrang

SV Hundsangen
SSV Bad Breisig
SV Ohlweiler

SV Ehrang

SSV Bad Breisig
SV Mengerschied
SV Hundsangen
SV Hundsangen
SSV Bad Breisig
SV Ehrang

1.WK

2.WK

3.WK

4.WK

Gesamt

Schnitt

566
577
570
562
557
559
562
557
556
553
563
545
563
539
550
548
558
549
534
540

545
515
541

582
575
560
562
558
562
564
563
544
557
554
550
531
567
551
550
542
544
546
546
552
552
520

575
565
566
571
570
560
554
559
561
565
551
563
556
548
548
554
527
537
540
542
550

527

578
566
572
560
564
556
557
554
567
546
551
559
553
546
546
541
555
545
554
529
544
542

2301
2283
2268
2255
2249
2237
2237
2233
2228
2221
2219
2217
2203
2200
2195
2193
2182
2175
2174
2157
1646
1639
1562
541

575,25
570,75
567,00
563,75
562,25
569,25
569,25
558,25
557,00
555,25
554,75
554,25
550,75
550,00
548,75
548,25
545,50
543,75
543,50
539,25
548,67
546,33
520,67
541,00
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